
PHWM Soccer 
U10 (2015/2016) Girls Fall 2024 Schedule

U10 7vs 7

Date Day Joppa View Bye Time

09/07/24 Saturday 6 vs 5 3 Bye 9:00 AM
Week 1 1 vs 2 10:15 AM

 7 vs 4 11:30 AM
 12:45 PM

09/14/24 Saturday Gunpowder Upper 2 Bye 9:00 AM
Week 2 5 vs 1 10:15 AM

6 vs 4 11:30 AM
 3 vs 7 12:45 PM

09/21/24 Saturday Gunpowder Upper 5 Bye 9:00 AM
Week 3 3 vs 1 10:15 AM

2 vs 4 11:30 AM
7 vs 6 12:45 PM

09/28/24 Saturday Gunpowder Upper 1 Bye 9:00 AM
Week 4 2 vs 7 10:15 AM

4 vs 5 11:30 AM
3 vs 6 12:45 PM

10/05/24 Saturday Gunpowder Upper 4 Bye 9:00 AM
Week 5 1 vs 6 10:15 AM

 7 vs 5 11:30 AM
2 vs 3  12:45 PM

10/12/24 Saturday Gunpowder Upper 7 Bye 9:00 AM
Week 6 6 vs 2 10:15 AM

5 vs 3 11:30 AM
 1 vs 4 12:45 PM

10/19/24 Saturday Gunpowder Upper 6 Bye 9:00 AM
Week 7 7 vs 1 10:15 AM

5 vs 2 11:30 AM
4 vs 3 12:45 PM

10/26/24 Saturday Gunpowder Upper 3 Bye 9:00 AM
6 vs 5 10:15 AM

 1 vs 2 11:30 AM
 7 vs 4 12:45 PM

11/02/24 Saturday Gunpowder Upper 2 Bye 9:00 AM
5 vs 1 10:15 AM
6 vs 4 11:30 AM
3 vs 7 12:45 PM

11/09/24 Saturday Gunpowder Upper 5 Bye 9:00 AM
3 vs 1 10:15 AM
2 vs 4 11:30 AM
7 vs 6 12:45 PM

Soccer Schedule/Weather Updates: https://whitemarshrec.org/programs/soccer-boys-and-girls/

Age Group Coordinator - Caylah Roberts Caylah 87@gmail.com

Team Coach Phone Email
1 Adam Mabry 410-913-7407 amabes2015 gmail.com
2 Andrew Supik 443-414-9023 asupik@msn.com

3 John Cavalucci 443-562-9341 deleonce31@aol.com

4 Ken Pahr 443-717-3483 allstarpahr@gmail.com
5 Meg Hartman 443-824-6130 lilmegan999@icloud.com
6 Shawn Weaver 717-341-0974 srweaver2@gmail.com
7 Matt Hazel 443-791-8923 matthewhazel24@yahoo.com

Weaver also coaches U8 Girls
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